
CUFSS Limited - Members as at 

30th June 2017 

Name Website 

Australian Central Credit Union Limited T/A Peoples 
Choice Credit Union www.peopleschoicecu.com.au  

Bank Australia Limited www.bankaust.com.au 

Cairns Penny Savings and Loans www.cairnspenny.com.au  

CAPE Credit Union Limited www.capecu.com.au  

Central Murray Credit Union Limited www.cmcu.com.au  

Central West Credit Union Limited www.cwcu.com.au  

Coastline Credit Union Limited www.coastline.com.au  

Community Alliance Credit Union Limited www.cu.com.au  

Community CPS Australia Limited T/A Beyond Bank 
Australia www.beyondbank.com.au  

Community First Credit Union Limited www.communityfirst.com.au  

Community Mutual Limited T/A Regional Bank Australia www.regionalaustraliabank.com.au  

Credit Union SA Limited www.creditunionsa.com.au  

Cuscal www.cuscal.com.au  

Dnister Ukrainian Credit Co-operative www.dnister.com.au  

Family First Credit Union Limited www.familyfirst.com.au  

Fire Service Credit Union Limited www.fscu.com.au  

Firefighters & Affiliates Credit Co-operative Limited www.fccl.com.au  

First Choice Credit Union www.firstchoicecu.com.au  

First Option Credit Union Limited www.firstoptioncu.com.au  

Ford Co-Operative Credit Society Limited T/A FCCS www.fccs.com.au  

G & C Mutual Bank Limited www.gcmutualbank.com.au  

Goulburn Murray Credit Union Co-Operative Limited www.gmcu.com.au  

Heritage Isle Credit Union Limited www.heritageisle.com.au  

Holiday Coast Credit Union Ltd www.hccu.com.au  

Horizon Credit Union Ltd www.horizon.org.au  

Laboratories Credit Union Ltd www.lcu.com.au  

Lysaght Credit Union Ltd www.lysaghtcu.com.au  

MacArthur Credit Union Ltd www.macarthurcu.com.au  

Macquarie Credit Union Limited www.macquariecu.com.au  

Unity Bank Ltd TA Unity Bank & Reliance Bank www.unitybank.com.au  

MCU Limited www.malenycu.com.au 

My Credit Union Limited www.mycu.com.au  

Northern Inland Credit Union Ltd www.nicu.com.au  

Nova Credit Union Limited www.nova.com.au  

Orange Credit Union Limited www.orangecu.com.au  

Police Credit Union Limited (SA) www.policecu.com.au  

QPCU Ltd T/A Qbank www.qbank.com.au  

Queenslanders Credit Union Limited www.queenslanders.org.au  

Railways Credit Union Limited T/A MyMOVE www.railwayscreditunion.com.au  

Select Encompass Credit Union Ltd www.secul.com.au  

South West Slopes Credit Union Ltd www.swscu.com.au  



Southern Cross Credit Union Ltd www.sccu.com.au  

South-West Credit Union Co-Operative Limited www.swcredit.com.au  

Summerland Credit Union Limited www.summerland.com.au  

Sydney Credit Union Ltd T/A SCU www.sydneycu.com.au  

Teachers Mutual Bank Limited www.tmbank.com.au  

The Broken Hill Community Credit Union Ltd www.bhccu.com.au 

The Capricornian ltd www.capricorniacu.com.au 

The Gympie Credit Union Ltd   

Transport Mutual Credit Union Limited www.transportmutual.com.au  

Warwick Credit Union www.warwickcreditunion.com.au 

WAW Credit Union Co-Operative Limited www.wawcu.com.au 

Woolworths Employees Credit Union Limited www.wecuc.om.au 

Central Coast Credit Union Ltd www.cccu.com.au 

 

54 members and shareholders 


